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November 4,  2014 

1030 
(10 min) 

Welcome  
Self-Introductions By All 

Tim Holmes, USCG & 
Kathleen Salyer, EPA 
Aaron Kenneston, Washoe Cty. 

 Recording - 
https://epa.connectsolutions.com/p9h047jvsue/  

1040 
(60 min) 

Interagency Modeling Atmospheric and 

Assessment Center (IMAAC) 

Sean Miner, Defense Threat 
Reduction Agency (DTRA) Reach 
back Meteorologist/Analyst 

 

1140 
(60 min) 

WebEOC Roundtable  

 EPA - WebEOC 
Christopher Burgess – EPA, Office 

of Emergency Management 

 FEMA - WebEOC Kevin Cavanaugh - FEMA 

 NV - WebEOC Bill Elliott/Kendall Herser,  NVDEM 

 USCG USCG 

 IMAAC Sean Miner, DTRA 

1240 
(60 min) 

Lunch  

 Recording - 
https://epa.connectsolutions.com/p1sil5n0ad6/ 
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1340  
(30 min) 

Environmental Response Management 

Application (ERMA®) 

 

Jordan Stout, Scientific Support 

Coordinator, NOAA Emergency 

Response Division 

1410 
(30 min) 

Region 9’s GeoPlatform Viewer, William Robberson - EPA 

1440 
(20 min) 

Break  

 Recording - 
https://epa.connectsolutions.com/p6ib2pvn1by/ 

 

1500 
(45 min) 

Area Committee/USCG Operations 

Reports: 

 Sector San Francisco 

 Sector Los Angeles 

 Sector San Diego 

 

Jeff Slusarz, USCG D11 

 

CWO Kevin Bentle, Sector SD 

1545 
(60 min) 

 
 

State Agency Roundtable: 

 Arizona Division of Emergency 
Management 

 Nevada DPS, Emergency Management 
Division 

 California Office of Spill Prevention & 
Response 

 California Emergency Management 
Agency 

 California Coastal Commission 
 
 
 

State Representatives: 

 Mark Howard;  
 

 Chris Smith; † 
 

 Yvonne Addassi;  
 

 Trevor Anderson;  
 

 Jonathan Bishop;  
† Not attending.  
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 Recording - 
https://epa.connectsolutions.com/p1a30opp0k6/ 

 

1645 
(60 min) 

 

 
 

Federal Agency Roundtable: 
 Department of Homeland Security (DHS, 

FEMA) 

 Department of the Interior (DOI, BSEE, 
FWS) 
 

 Department of Commerce (DOC, NOAA, 
NMFS) 

 Department of Justice (DOJ) 

 Department of Transportation (DOT) 

 Department of Health & Human Svs (CDC, 

ATSDR) 

 Department of Agriculture (USDA, USFS) 

 Department of Defense (DOD, USN, 

NORTHCOM) 

 Department of the Army, Corps of 
Engineers (ACE) 

 Defense Coordinating Officer (DCO) 

 General Services Administration (GSA) 

 Nuclear Regulatory Commission (NRC) 

 Department of State (DOS) 

 Department of Energy (DOE) 

 Department of Labor (DOL, OSHA) 

Federal Representatives: 
 John Woytak; 

 

 Patricia Port; USDOI 
Craig Ogawa; BSEE  
 

 Jordan Stout; 
 

 Mike Underhill; † 

 Jack Whitley; † 

 CAPT Robert Knowles;  
 

 Belinda Walker 

 Tito Cruz; † 

 Kelley Aasen; † 

 Col. Gregory Butts; ; † 
 

 Chris Craft; 

 Linda Howell † 

 Robert Mearkle; † 

 Sarah Hartson; † 

 Alvan Phillip; † 
† Not attending.  

1745 End Program for Tuesday RRT9 Co-Chairs 
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November 5,  2014 

 

0800 
(10 min) 

Welcome 
Self-Introductions By All 

Tim Holmes, USCG & 
Kathleen Salyer, EPA 

 Recording - 
https://epa.connectsolutions.com/p5b28ozwmvc/

 

0810 
(60 min) 

 

2013 Lake Tahoe Basin Environmental 
Response Tabletop Exercise – Follow up on the 
Improvement Plan 

Lance Richman (Facilitation) 

0910 
(30 min) 

 
 
Ebola Response Activities from CDC and 
ATSDR 

CAPT Robert B. Knowles, M.S., 
REHS 
Regional Director 
Agency for Toxic Substances & 
Disease Registry, Region 9 

0940 
(30 min) 

EPA-USDA Memorandum of Agreement on 
Response to an Ag incident. 

Jason Suckow, USDA-APHIS 

1010 
(20 min) 

Break – Exhibition of Fast Water Oil Spill Response Equipment – H2O 
Environmental 

 Recording - 
https://epa.connectsolutions.com/p45l7mwvv21/

 

1030 
(90 min) 

“Inland” OSROs 
 
     NRC Environmental Services, Reno, NV 
 
      
     H2O Environmental 
 

 
 
Paul Pilgrim   
Regional Operations Manager 
 
John Bradley/Kevin Anderson  

1200 
(60 min) 

Lunch - Exhibition of Fast Water Oil Spill Response Equipment – H2O 
Environmental 
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 Recording - 
https://epa.connectsolutions.com/p51hp2daqzg/

 

1300 
(45 min) 

 
Noble Oil and Gas – NV Operations 

Joel W. Conwell  
Emergency Manager 
Noble Energy 

1345 
(45 min) 

Executive Order Regarding the Safety of 

Chemical Facilities 
Kay Lawrence, EPA 

1430 
(15 min) 

Break 

 Recording - 
https://epa.connectsolutions.com/p806qk1r88a/  

1445 
(30 min) 

EPA Nevada Response Activities Tom Dunkelman , EPA-OSC 

1515 
(60 min) 

Field Data Collection Techniques – Common 

Operating Picture 
Joe Schaffer  EPA - ERT 

1615 End Program for Wednesday RRT9 Co-Chairs 
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1  Yvonne Addassi  Yvonne.Addassi@wildlife.ca.gov

2  Trevor Anderson  Trevor.Anderson@caloes.ca.gov

3  Kenneston, Aaron   AKenneston@washoecounty.us

4  Captain Robert Knowles  rknowles@cdc.gov

5  Sean Miner  sminer.ctr@cnttr.dtra.mil

6  Kathleen Salyer  Salyer.kathleen@epa.gov

7  John Bradley   john@envcleanup.com

8  Joel W. Conwell  jconwell@nobleenergyinc.com

9  Christopher Burgess  Burgess.christopher@epa.gov

10  Jason Suckow, USDA‐APHIS  jason.suckow@aphis.usda.gov

11  Tim Holmes  Timothy.P.Holmes@uscg.mil

12  Mark Howard  Mark.Howard@azdema.gov

13  Tom Dunkelman , EPA‐OSC  Dunkelman.tom@epa.gov

14  Joe Schaefer  EPA ‐ ERT  Schaefer.joe@epa.gov

15  Jonathon Bishop  Jonathan.Bishop@coastal.ca.gov

16  Kay Lawrence  Lawrence.Kathryn@epa.gov

17  Kevin Cavanaugh ‐ FEMA  Kevin.Cavanaugh3@fema.dhs.gov 

18  Jordan Stout  jordan.stout@noaa.gov

19  William Robberson   Robberson.bill@epa.gov

20  Craig Ogawa  Craig.Ogawa@bsee.gov

21  Jeff Slusarz  Jeffrey.P.slusarz@uscg.mil

22  BOSN2 Kevin L. Bentle  Kevin.L.Bentle@uscg.mil

23  Bill Elliot  welliott@dps.state.nv.us

24  Patricia Port  Patricia_Port@ios.doi.gov

25  Kendall Herser  kherzer@dps.state.nv.us

26  John Woytak  John.Woytak@fema.dhs.gov

27  Belinda Walker  brwalker@fs.fed.us

28  Chris Craft  maurice.craft@gsa.gov

29  Paul Pilgrim  ppilgrim@nrcc.com

30  Jordan Stout  Jordan.Stout@noaa.gov

31  Todd Smith  Todd.L.Smith@aphis.usda.gov

32  Steve Calanog,  EPA FOSC  Calanog.Steve@epa.gov

33  Michael S Connell, SFC USARMY NG  michael.s.connell2.mil@mail.mil

34  Scott Beutelschies,    Scott.A.Beutelschies@aphis.usda.gov 

35  Dr. Greenlee, NV State Vet  michael.greenlee@agri.nv.go
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Year Winter CA Spring AZ Summer CA Fall NV 

2014 
2/18-19 
Martinez 

5/19-20 
Main Library 

Yuma 

8/12-13 
EPA Office 

Signal Hill, LA 

11/4-5 
Washoe County 

REOC-Reno, 
Nevada 

2015 

1/14-15 
Marriott 

Courtyard 
San Diego 

4/7-8 
Flagstaff, AZ 

7/7-8 
FEMA 

Oakland 

11/3-4 
Las Vegas 

2016 
1/12-13 

EPA Office 
Signal Hill, LA 

4/12-13 
AZ 

7/12-13 
DoubleTree 
San Diego 

11/1-2 
Reno 

2017 
1/10-11 
FEMA 

Oakland 

4/11-12 
AZ 

7/11-12 
EPA Office 

Signal Hill, LA 

11/8-9 
Las Vegas 

2018 
1/10-11 

DoubleTree 
San Diego 

4/10-11 
AZ 

7/10-11 
FEMA 

Oakland 

11/6-7 
Reno 

2019 
1/15-16 

EPA Office 
Signal Hill, LA 

4/ 
AZ 

7/16-17 
DoubleTree 
San Diego 

11/ 
NV 

2020 
1/14-15 
FEMA 

Oakland 

4/ 
AZ 

7/14-15 
EPA Office 

Signal Hill, LA 

11/ 
NV 

 

Scheduling Concept: 

RRT 2nd full week of the month, Tu & We. 
Except Nov: 1st full week, Tu & We. 
USCG Rotation: OAK, LA, SD 
 
The Statewide Area Committee meeting is paired with the RRT meeting in January. 

Venues: 

Oakland: FEMA office 
LA: EPA Signal Hill Office 
San Diego: Doubletree Hotel, Front Street 


